
PAY  Hours    Rate      Current           YTD

TAXES      Current           YTD

DEDUCTIONS          Current      YTD

SUMMARY Current               YTD

Total Pay 
Taxes 
Deductions 

Net Pay 

160.00

$41,472.00

$0.00

$7,209.75

$7,209.75

Federal Income Tax

Regular Pay

Social Security

****This is not a check. *****Advice of deposit only****

Medicare
GA Income Tax

$7,209.75

41,472.00

0.00

562.00

160.00

1,684.89

EMPLOYER

634.88

Acct#....1795:

148.48

11/01/2022

***NON-NEGOTIABLE***

10/02/2022

12/30/2022

$11,725.42

12/30/2022

64.00 10,240.00

MEMO:

EMPLOYEE

$10,240.00

Period Beginning
Period Ending:
Pay Date:
Total Hours:

Geetha Sreenivasa Rao Repalle

Geetha Sreenivasa Rao Repalle

Geetha Sreenivasa Rao Repalle

Denver CO 80237

Atlanta GA 30338

Atlanta GA 30338

Cognition, LLC

1312 Ashford Gables Dr

1312 Ashford Gables Dr

4610 S. Ulster St., Suite 150

601.34
2,250.64

6,302.18
2,571.26

NET PAY:

PAY PERIOD

$3,030.25
$0.00


