Geetha Sreenivasa Rao Repalle

0.00 ***NON-NEGOTIABLE***

****This is not a check. *****Advice of deposit only****

Geetha Sreenivasa Rao Repalle 1312 Ashford Gables Dr Atlanta GA 30338

EMPLOYER

Cognition, LLC 4610 S. Ulster St., Suite 150 Denver CO 80237

EMPLOYEE

Geetha Sreenivasa Rao Repalle 1312 Ashford Gables Dr Atlanta GA 30338 **PAY PERIOD**

 Period Beginning
 10/02/2022

 Period Ending:
 11/01/2022

 Pay Date:
 12/30/2022

 Total Hours:
 160.00

NET PAY: Acct#....1795:

\$7,209.75 \$7,209.75

MEMO:

PAY	Hours	Rate	Current	YTD
Regular Pay	160.00	64.00	10,240.00	41,472.00

DEDUCTIONS	Current	YTD

TAXES	Current	YTD
Federal Income Tax	1,684.89	6,302.18
Social Security	634.88	2,571.26
Medicare	148.48	601.34
GA Income Tax	562.00	2,250.64

SUMMARY	Current	YTD
Total Pay	\$10,240.00	\$41,472.00
Taxes	\$3,030.25	\$11,725.42
Deductions	\$0.00	\$0.00